1-31-92

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner for Table - Jun 19			
To the Honorable Commissioner for Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ics):		
Corporate Images Holdings Ltd.	Name: <u>Corporate Images Holdings Partnership</u> Address: <u>27049 Gloucester Way</u>		
Individuals Association	City: Langley, British Columbia, CANADA ZIP: V4W 3Y3		
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Individual(s) citizenship		
Corporation-Canada	Association State of		
Other	General Partnership State of		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Limited Partnership State of		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Corporation- Canada		
Assignment	Other		
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
Other	representative designation is attached: 🗶 Yes 🔲 No		
Execution date: _April 10, 2003	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)		
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No(s). 75/830,766	B. Trademark Registration No(s). 2,545,717; 2,373,134; 2,265,940		
Additional numbers atta	ched? Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4		
Seann W. Hallisky, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 115.00		
CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR			
JOHNSON KINDNESS ^{FLLC} 1420 Fifth Avenue	8. The Director is authorized to charge fees in the amount of		
Suite 2800	\$115.00, or any additional amount that may be required to complete the recordal of Assignment or credit any		
Seattle, WA 98101-2347	overpayment, to Deposit Account No. 03-1740.		
206.682.8100	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature:			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat	ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
original document.	$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle = 1/25/\pi$		
Scann W. Hallisky	4/05/63		
Name of Attorney or Agent Registration No.	Signature Date		
	er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:7		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	or or pages including cover sheet, attachments and document.		
	YV-5-YV-10101010101010101010101010101010101010		
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited via facsimile to fax number 703.306.5995, Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, BOX Assignment, on the below date.			
Date: _April 25,2003	Jaion III. Thilling		

BHTU\10022249,DQC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002640 FRAME: 0152

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Corporate Images Holdings Ltd., a Canadian corporation, having its principal place of business at 27049 Gloucester Way, Langley, British Columbia, Canada, V4W 3Y3, has adopted and is using in its business the trademarks identified in Schedule "A" attached hereto; and

WHEREAS, Corporate Images Holdings Partnership, a Canadian corporation, having its principal place of business at 27049 Gloucester Way, Langley, British Columbia, Canada, V4W 3Y3, is desirous of acquiring the trademarks identified in Schedule "A" attached hereto, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the marks and the aforesaid application and registrations;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Corporate Images Holdings Ltd. does hereby assign and transfer unto Corporate Images Holdings Partnership all the right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid trademarks together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the aforesaid marks identified in Schedule "A" attached hereto.

DATED at Langley,

CORPORATE IMAGES HOLDINGS LTD.

British Columb**i**a, this <u>10</u> day

of βρεί\ .2003

Name: Chris Helser

Title: CEO

1103411

SCHEDULE "A"

TRADEMARK	APP./REG. NO.	FILING/REG, DATE
CORPORATE IMAGES	2,545,717	March 12, 2002
IMAGES FOREVER	75/830,766	October 25, 1999
MEDIAMAXX	2,373,134	August 1, 2000
SONAX	2,265,940	August 3, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002640 FRAME: 0154

RECORDED: 04/25/2003